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Acquarena Cup 2018
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

50 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Domenica 03/06/2018 - 10:14

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Cadetti - M
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Atleta

BONVICINI ALESSANDRO
VALENTINI LEONARDO
MAINARDIS GIONA
DEJAKUM PETER
POPELKA SIMON
ANTONELLI MATTIA
BONVECCHIO MARCO
MATARAZZO FEDERICO

DOTTO LUCA

CONDORELLI SANTO YUKIO
VENDRAME IVANO

FRIGO MANUEL

SENOR MATTEO

TURRINI NICOLA PIERMARIA
PETTEERSON AXEL

FEDELI NICOLCO!

SERAFIN NICOLA

SCARFQO' ALESSANDRO
UNGER DOMINIK

DI FABIO NICOLANGELO
VERGANI ANDREA

Serie

Anno

1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998

1990
1995
1997
1997
1996
1995
1995
1993
1997
1997
1995
1996
1997

Foglion. 1
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N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

2001 TEAM
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CN TORINO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
PK Orca

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CN TORINO

A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO
AURELIA NUOTO

A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO
TEAM VENETO

CN TORINO

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
Jonkdpping Simsallskap
CAN. LEONIDA BISSOLATI
ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CN TORINO

USC Graz

C.S. ESERCITO

CANOTTIERI VITTORINO DA FELTRE

Tempo

00:23.99
00:24.33
00:24.35
00:25.05
00:25.26
00:25.82
00:25.85
00:26.31

00:22.81
00:23.05
00:23.46
00:23.83
00:24.02
00:24.72
00:24.76
00:24.80
00:25.48
00:25.81
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

4.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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